PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
LIGHT & POWER
3.5A BATTERY CHARGER 6-12V
JEFBATCHG3.5-612
 • Suitable for charging all 6V and 12V lead-acid batteries including; Wet (Flooded), Gel, MF (Maintenance-Free), CA (Calcium), EFB
(Enhanced Flooded Battery), and AGM (Absorption Glass Mat) batteries
 • Suitable for charging battery capacities from 2 to 30 Ah and maintaining all battery sizes
 • Stabilises internal battery chemistry for increased performance and longevity
 • Four external holes for easy mounting
 • Supplied with 1.7 meter DC, 0.5 meter battery clamp and eyelet terminal connector quick charge leads
 • Max Rated Capacity: 2 - 120Ah (12V)
 • Power: Max. 60W
INPUT:
 • Voltage: 220~240V AC - 50HZ
 • Current: 0.8A
OUTPUT:
 • Voltage: 6V DC / 12V DC
 • Current: 3.5A / 1A/3.5A
 • Weight: 0.7Kg
 • Dimensions: 190 x 79 x 42mm
 • IP Rating: IP54